Kembla Joggers Race Results

Track Series

Date:
Venue:
Courses:

Pos

21st January 2021

Kerryn McCann Athletics Centre
Snr 3000m, Jnr 2000m, Open 400m

Name

Senior 3000m

1

O U~ WN

Guy Wilkinson
Maeve Bradbury
James Brewer
Patrick Carolan
Ella Fennell

lan Tague

Junior 2000m

1

00 N O U b~ W N

Cody Sullivan
Milton Stepanovski
Ben Christian

Liam Crawford
Lucy Christian
Daniel Carolan
Matilda Crawford
Chloe Fennell

Open 400m

1

D b W N

James Brewer
Celeste Carolan
Daniel Carolan
Chloe Cartwright
Mabel Stepanovski
Cody Sullivan

Time

10:00.6
10:56.3
10:57.1
11:06.7
11:16.8
15:34.7

7:07.3
7:13.1
7:24.4
7:57.9
8:46.5
9:46.5
10:31.6
11:14.6

1:04.1
1:10.8
1:36.8
1:43.0
1:44.2
1:50.5

Age Group Record



